
   CIDERS BEERS    &

DRINKS MENU

BRIGHTON PALE ALE
PIER LAGER
FOSTERS
KRONENBOURG
STRONGBOW
THEAKSTON
GUINNESS 

£2.60 £5.15 £19.00

£2.60 £5.15 £19.00

£2.45 £4.85 £17.50

£2.60 £5.15 £19.00

£2.45 £4.85 £17.00

£2.45 £4.85 £17.00

£2.70 £5.40       -

Bottles
568ml

330ml 

330ml

500ml

330ml

500ml

550ml

500ml

275ml 

275ml 

330ml

£4.95
£4.60
£4.60
£4.95
£4.60
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.60 

£4.60 

£4.60

NEWCASTLE BROWN

CRABBIES GINGER 

WKD       

SMIRNOFF ICE    

DESPERADOS

BULMERS CIDER
BUDWEISER
CORONA
KOPPARBERG
SAN MIGUEL
LONDON PRIDE

Half pint pint 4 pint JugDraft

25ml DOUBLE ADD £2.00

BELLS  £4.25
JAMESON  £4.25
JW RED LABEL  £4.25
GLENMORANGIE  £4.95
GLENFIDDICH  £4.95

JACK DANIELS  £4.25

JACK DANIELS Honey  £4.25

MAKERS MARK  £4.25

BULLEIT BOURBON £4.25

&Whiskey Bourbon

COURVOISIER  £4.25
HENNESSY VS  £4.25
REMYMARTIN VSOP  £4.95

Brandy 

125ml
330ml
275ml
250ml
275ml
300ml

Coffee
BOTTLED MIXERS & JUICES £1.95
BOTTLED WATER £2.50
APPLETISER £2.75
RED BULL £2.70
J20 £2.75 
COCA COLA BOTTLES £2.75 

FRUIT JUICE  £3.10
FRUIT JUICE  £2.50
FRUIT JUICE   £0.80

CAPPUCCINO & LATTE  £2.95
AMERICANO £2.50
TEA £2.25
HOT CHOC £3.50

&SOFT DRINKS

Large

Glass

Dash



£6.95 £25.50

  
 £45.00 

 WINE LIST 

Just the tonic!

Specially selected
Lets get the party started!
COCKTAILS
MOJITO £9.45
White rum, lime, mint and sugar muddled
over crushed ice and topped with soda

BULL ON THE BEACH £9.45
Vodka, Archers, Energy drink, cranberry and orange juice

MARGARITA £9.45
Tequila, Cointreau, lime and sugar syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.45
Vanilla vodka passoa liqueur, vanilla syrup served
with a shot of Prosecco

BEE STING £9.45
Bulleit Bourbon’ Tequila Apple juice and ginger beer

   tip!
4 pint PITCHER
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £24.95
Served in a 4 pint pitcher, this is the ultimate party cocktail!
Made with Vodka, dark and white rum, Gin tequila, Cointreau,
lime juice Topped with cola, it packs a punch!

HOUSE RED
Peyes de Vauclese

HOUSE WHITE
Pays Des Cotes De Gascogne

PINOT GRIGIO
Conviviale Delle Venezie

SUN & AIR
Sauvignon Blanc 

LES OLIVIERS
Chardonnay

CHABLIS
Domaine De La Motte

PIATTINI
Pinot Grigio Rose

MERLOT
Mucho Mas

SHIRAS
Grand Cape 

MALBEC
Nieto Senetiner

LUNETTA
Prosecco 

HENNERS
Brut East Sussex    

£4.50 £5.50 £6.50 £18.00

£4.50 £5.50 £6.50 £18.00

£4.50 £5.50 £6.50 £19.00

£4.50 £5.50 £6.50 £19.00

£4.75 £5.75 £6.75 £19.00

     - - - £33.00

£4.75 £5.75 £6.75 £19.00

    

£4.75 £5.75 £6.75 £19.00

£4.75 £5.75 £6.75 £19.00

     - - - £28.00

 125 ml 175ml  250ml Bottle

25ml 

25ml 

House

White

Rose

Red

Sparkling 200ml Bottle

Gin
HOUSERum

25ml DOUBLE ADD £2.00

25ml DOUBLE ADD £2.00

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  £4.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED  £4.25
BACARDI  £4.25

Old J

WANT TO

PARTY?

CHERRY  £4.95
TIKI FIRE  £4.95

GOLD  £4.95
CHERRY  £4.95
TIKI FIRE  £4.95

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

Whether it’s a birthday party, a wedding reception or a 

corporate function we can cater for up to 350 people 

with a variety of food and drink options and the added 

attraction of all the fun of the fair right on the 

doorstep. With the most amazing views of the Brighton 

coastline, Horatios is a really special venue!

for details call  01273 609 361 or email info@brightonpalcepier.co.uk 

GORDONS LONDON DRY  £4.25

GORDONS PINK GIN  £4.95

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  £4.95

BRIGHTON GIN  £4.95

SAFFRON GIN  £4.95

HENDRICKS  £4.95

PLYMOUTH  £4.95

GREENALLS  £4.95


