BEERS & CIDERS

D raft	Half pint	pint	4 pint Jug
BRIGHTON PALE ALE	£2.60	£5.15	£19 ^{.00}
PIER LAGER	£2.60	£5.15	£19 ^{.00}
FOSTERS	£2.45	£4.85	£17.50
KRONENBOURG	£2.60	£5.15	£19.00
STRONGBOW	£2.45	£4.85	£17.00
THEAKSTON	£2.45	£4.85	£17.00
GUINNESS	£2.70	£5.40	-

Bottles

BULMERS CIDER £4.95 568ml NEWCASTLE BROWN £4.95 550ml **BUDWEISER** £4.60 330ml CRABBIES GINGER £4.95 500ml CORONA £4.60 330ml **WKD** £4.60 275ml £4.95 500ml KOPPARBERG £4.60 275ml **SMIRNOFFICE** £4.60 330ml SAN MIGUEL **DESPERADOS** £4.60 330ml LONDON PRIDE £4.95 500ml

WHISKEY & BOURBON

JACK DANIELS BELLS £4.25 £4.25 **JAMESON** £4.25 JACK DANIELS Honey £4.25 JW RED LABEL £4.25 MAKERS MARK £4.25 **GLENMORANGIE £4.95 GLENFIDDICH BULLEIT BOURBON £4.25** £4.95

BRANDY

COURVOISIER £4.25 **HENNESSY VS** £4.25 25ml DOUBLE ADD £2.00 REMYMARTIN VSOP £4.95

SOFT DRINKS & College

	a Coffee
BOTTLED MIXERS & JUICES	£1.95 125ml
BOTTLED WATER	£2.50 330ml
APPLETISER	£2.75 275ml
RED BULL	£2.70 250ml
J ₂ 0	£2.75 275ml
COCA COLA BOTTLES	£2.75 300ml
FRUIT JUICE Large	£3.10
FRUIT JUICE Glass	£2.50
FRUIT JUICE Dash	£0.80
CAPPUCCINO & LATTE	£2.95
AMERICANO	£2.50
TEA	£2.25
HOT CHOC	£3.50







HORATIOS

WINE LIST Specially selected

			ectally so	ELECTEN
House	125 ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
HOUSE RED Peyes de Vauclese	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50	£18.00
HOUSE WHITE Pays Des Cotes De Gascogn	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50	£18 ^{.00}
White				
PINOT GRIGIO Conviviale Delle Venezie	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50	£19 ^{.00}
SUN & AIR Sauvignon Blanc	£4.50	£5.50	£6.50	£19 ^{.00}
LES OLIVIERS Chardonnay	£4.75	£5.75	£6.75	£19 ^{.00}
CHABLIS Domaine De La Motte	-	-	-	£33 ^{.00}
Rose				
PIATTINI Pinot Grigio Rose	£4.75	£5.75	£6.75	£19 ^{.00}
Red				
MERLOT Mucho Mas	£4.75	£5.75	£6.75	£19 ^{.00}
SHIRAS Grand Cape	£4.75	£5.75	£6.75	£19 ^{.00}
MALBEC Nieto Senetiner	-	-	-	£28.00
Sparkling	200ml		Bottle	
LUNETTA Prosecco	£6.95		£25 ^{.50}	
HENNERS Brut Fast Susser			£45 ^{.00}	

GIN Just the tonic!

	Ka S57
25ml DOUBLE ADD £2.00	25ml
GORDONS LONDON DRY	£4.25
GORDONS PINK GIN	£4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.95
BRIGHTON GIN	£4.95
SAFFRON GIN	£4.95
HENDRICKS	£4.95
PLYMOUTH	£4.95
GREENALLS	£4.95

Lets get the party started!

COCKTAILS

MOJITO

£9.45

£9.45

White rum, lime, mint and sugar muddled over crushed ice and topped with soda

BULL ON THE BEACH £9.45

Vodka, Archers, Energy drink, cranberry and orange juice

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, lime and sugar syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.45

Vanilla vodka passoa liqueur, vanilla syrup served with a shot of Prosecco

BEE STING £9.45

Bulleit Bourbon' Tequila Apple juice and ginger beer

HORATIOS tip!

4 PINT PITCHER

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

£24.95

Served in a 4 pint pitcher, this is the ultimate party cocktail! Made with Vodka, dark and white rum, Gin tequila, Cointreau, lime juice Topped with cola, it packs a punch!

HORATIOS

RUMHOUSE

25ml DOUBLE ADD £2	25ml	
CAPTAIN MORGAN DA	£4.25	
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED		£4.25
BACARDI		£4.25
OLD J	GOLD	25ml £4.95
CHERRY 25ml £4.95	CHERRY	25ml £4.95
TIKI FIRE 25ml £4.95	TIKI FIRE	25ml £4.95



Whether it's a birthday party, a wedding reception or a corporate function we can cater for up to 350 people with a variety of food and drink options and the added attraction of all the fun of the fair right on the doorstep. With the most amazing views of the Brighton coastline, Horatios is a really special venue!

for details call $01273\ 609\ 361$ or email info@brightonpalcepier.co.uk

• •





Brut East Sussex